Contract	Name		, ,	Dat	e.	6/23/2014
	Madison Water Utility Unit Well 31 - Drill We	Charie	Change Order No Contract No Project No ge Order Project No).).	CO 3 7051 53W1599	
Change	Order Description		Chang	ge Order Project No).	53W1599
	Additional well development is needed to Improve capacity		Account Numbers for this Change Order: EW01-58401-810517			
Contracto	or MUNICIPAL WELL & PUMP INC			•		
	1212 STORBECK DR WAUPUN, WI 53963				-	
Van ara a		Yan in an annual an an an an				
Item No.	authorized and directed to make the following of Description	Est. Qty	Ontract: Unit	Unit Price	*N/B	Total
	Furnish Test Pump Equipment	1.00	Ea	6,300.00	В	6,300.00
	Install and Remove Test Pump Equipment	1.00	Ea	11,420.00	В	11,420.00
	Operate Test Pump - manned	24.00	HRS	392.00	В	9,408.00
	Operate Test Pump - unmanned	48.00	HRS	332.00	N	15,936.00
	Furnish Explosive for Shooting	400.00	LBS	10.00	В	4,000.00
						0.00
						0.00
Sum of pr	ge Order nal Contract Total revious Change Orders Contract Sum including this Change Order will				47,064.00 778,130.00 144,205.00	
		. DC	, min			969,399.00
This Contract is a:			Calendar Days	Working Days		Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date Net Change in Contract Time by previous change orders						
	Time/Completion Date prior to this change or					
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order			. ,	0		
Contract ti	ime/completion date as a result of this change					
Contracto By	pr's Acceptance	like	\supset	* Mark if negotiated	d (N) or	bid (B) unit price
Title	1900	3//				
Date	6/22/14					
City's Apo	proval (see reverse side for instructions)					Date
	ction Inspector		_			Date
	ction Supervisor	Λ			····	
Enginee		-11 L			- /.	1311/11
•		X	31		/	121/14
Board of	f Public Works				+	1 coli 1

ROUTING: Marsha Hacker Mike Dailey Chase O'Brien

6/35/14 MAY 6/26/2014-7/1849 6-30-14 CDO